March

20

22

. Transportation: APPT. Day

9:30
1:00
2:00
3:30
6:30
7:00

Cardio/Strength Fitness
Sit & Fit

Bingo

Happy Hour
Triomino’s

Movie Night

Mardi Gras

9:30

10:30
10:30
11:00

S.A.L.L. Fitness

Water Aerobics

*Catholic Prayer Service
Ash Wednesday Service
Church @Patriots Landing

Sit & Fit

Needle Group

Bingo

6:30 Cribbage

6:30 POkeKsh Wednesday

1:00
3:00
6:30

Transportation: APPT. Day 3

9:30 Cardio/Strength Fitness
10:15 Bible Study

1:00 Sit & Fit

2:00 Jeopardy

3:00 Happy Hour

3:00 Pinochle

6:30 Mexican Train

SAIL Fitness

Jen’s Clothes and More
Water Aerobics

Sit & Fit

Bingo

“Story Time”

Bar Trivia

Poker

Triomino’s

Friday Night Movie

Support Run 2 Remember
Meet on McNeil St.
Cribbage

Happy Hour

Mexican Train

Saturday Movie Night

Church @ Patriots Landing
Putting Practice

Bingo

Triominos

Movie Night

Transportatlon APPT.Day 7

9:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
6:30
6:30

SAIL Fitness

Water Aerobics

Sit & Fit

Bean Bag Toss LOBBY
Mexican Train

Poker

Transportation: APPT. Day

9:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:30
7:00

Cardio/Strength Fitness
Sit & Fit

Bingo

New Comer Happy Hour
Triomino’s

Movie Night

Shopping Transportation
9:30 McChord Commisary/BX
9:30 S.A.LL. Fitness

10:30 Water Aerobics

10:30 *Catholic Prayer Service
1:00 Sit & Fit

1:00 Watson’s Nursery Puyallup
3:00 Needle Group

6:30 Bingo

6:30 Cribbage

6:30 Poker

Q|Transportation: APPT. Day 1)

9:30 Cardio/Strength Fitness
10:15 Bible Study

1:00 Sit & Fit

2:00 CRAFTERS CORNER
3:00 Happy Hour

3:00 Pinochle

6:30 Mexican Train

SAIL Fitness
Water Aerobics
HOBBY LOBBY
Sit & Fit

Bingo

“Story Time”

Bar Trivia

Poker

Triomino’s

Friday Night Movie

11

Support Run 2 Remember
Meet on McNeil St.
Cribbage

Happy Hour

Mexican Train

Saturday Movie Night

13

Church @ Patriots Landing
Putting Practice

Bingo

Triominos

Movie Night

Daylight Saving Time Begins

Transportation: APPT. Day 14

9:30
11:00
10:30
2:00
1:00
6:30
6:30

SAIL Fitness

Brain Fitness w/Linda
Water Aerobics
Songbirds w/Alan Z
Sit & Fit

Mexican Train

Poker

Transportation: APPT. Day 15

9:30 Cardio/Strength Fitness
10:00 Book Club

1:00 Sit & Fit

2:00 Bingo

3:30 Happy Hour

6:30 Triomino’s

7:00 Movie Night

Shopping Transportation 16
9:30 Ft Lewis Commissary/PX
9:30 S.A.LL. Fitness

10:30 Water Aerobics

10:30 *Catholic Prayer Service
1:00 Sit&Fit

1:15 Walmart

3:00 Needle Group

6:30 Bingo

6:30 Cribbage

6:30 POkerPurim Begins

Transportation: APPT. Day 17

9:30 Cardio/Strength Fitness
10:15 Bible Study

1:00 Sit & Fit

2:00 Jeopardy

3:00 Happy Hour

3:00 Pinochle

6:30-9 CASINO Night

Champagne & Music
St. Patrick’s Day

SAIL Fitness 18
Water Aerobics

Lakewood Town Center
Sit & Fit

. “ ’
Bingo {J.ZF,A

“Story Time”

Bar Trivia F
n

Support Run 2 Remember

_Meet on McNeil St.

Oﬁbbage

Happy Hour

Mexican Train
Saturday Movie Night

20

Church @ Patriots Landing
Putting Practice

Bingo

Triominos

Movie Night

Spring Begins

Transportation: APPT. Day 21

9:30 SAIL Fitness

10:30 Water Aerobics

11:00 Brain Fitness w/Patti

1:00 Sit&Fit

4-5:00 Wine & Music Social
With Chris Anderson

6:30 Mexican Train

6:30 Poker

Transportation: APPT. Day 29

9:30
1:00
2:00
3:30
6:30
7:00

Cardio/Strength Fitness
Sit & Fit

Bingo

Happy Hour
Triomino’s

Movie Night

Shopping Transportation
9:30 McChord Commissary/BX
9:30 S.A.LL. Fitness

10:30 Water Aerobics

10:30 *Catholic Prayer Service
1:00 SEAHAWKS BINGO!!

1:15 Fred Meyer Lacey

3:00 Needle Group

6:30 Cribbage

6:30 Poker

3|Transportation: APPT. Day 24

9:30 Cardio/ Fitness

10:15 Bible Study

1:00 Sit & Fit

2:00 Crafter’s Corner

6:30 Mexican Train

7:00 Historian/Story Teller
Steve D “International
Women’s Day”

Poker

Triomino’s

Friday Night Movie t

SAIL Fitness 25

Water Aerobics

Hawks Pralrf §h0pp|ng

Sit & Fit ,»
. N -y

Bingp

“Story Time”

Bar Trivia

Poker ‘
Triomino’s

Friday Nigh$ Mqvie
Ead

27

Church @ Patriots Landing

Putting Practice

Bingo

“Sound Celebration” Music
/ Vocals Quartet

Triominos

6-8pm Academy Awards Party

Let’s dress up!

Transportation: APPT. Day

9:30
10:30
2:00
1:00
6:30
6:30

SAIL Fitness
Water Aerobics
Songbirds w/Alan Z
Sit & Fit

Mexican Train
Poker

g|Transportation: APPT. Day 2Q

9:30 Cardio/Strength Fitness
10:30 Techi Tuesday

1:00 Sit& Fit

2:00 Bingo

3:30 Happy Hour

6:30 Triomino’s

7:00 Movie Night

Shopping Transportation
9:30
9:30
10:30
10:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
6:30
6:30
6:30

30

Ft Lewis Commissary/PX
S.A.l.L. Fitness

Water Aerobics

*Catholic Prayer Service
Sit & Fit

TOWN HALL

Needle Group

Bingo

Cribbage

Poker

Transportation: APPT. Day 31

9:30 Cardio/ Fitness

10:15 Bible Study

1:00 Sit & Fit

2:00 Resident Birthday Party
& Trivia

6:30 Mexican Train

INDEPENDENT & ASSISTED LIVING ACTIVITIES



http://www.patriotslanding.com/

